New Ref 383 59,000.00 Dr 

TDS ON PROFESSIONAL PAYMENT 10 %~ 

On Account of : 

BEING THE AMT PAID TOWARDS APPLICATION FOR RECLASSIFICATION OF 
PROMOTER bSPUBLIC UNDER~GULATION 31A OF LISTING REGU~TION 2015 
Bank Transaction Details: ( ( / / 

Cheque 968246 1-0ct-2018 54,000.00 

Amount (in words) : 

Fifty Four Thousand INR Only 

R~J--Signature: 

Prepared by Checked by 

Dated 1-0ct-2018 

Amount 

59,000.00 

(-)5,000.00 

54,000.00 ~ 

Authorised Signatory 

Reclassification of Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholders 

Annexure I 

Application Letter Format: